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I May to 31 May 2008

Account Name
Cloudsoft Limited

Your statement
contact tel 08457 60 60 60

see reverse for call times

text phone 1800 108457 125563
used by deaf or speech impaired customers

vwrrw.hsbc.co.uk

Account Summary
Opening Balance 33,91 I .61

Payments ln 71 .66

Payments Out 345.00

Closing Balance 33,638.27

lnternational Bank Account Number
G 89 1 M I D 140 19229 1 285440

Branch ldentifier Gode
MIDLGB2129G

Sortcode Account Number Sheet Number
40-15-22 91285440 106

Your Business Current Account details
Dale Paynent type nd delails

30 Apr (E

0l May 08

19 May 08

2l May 08

27 May 08

3l May 08

31 May 08

BALANCE BBOUGHT FOBWARD

SO RUSSELL& CO

DD T-MOBILE

DR TOTAL CHARGES

T0 29APR2008

DD COMMERCIAL CARD

CR GROSS INTEREST

T0 30MAY2008

BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD

Paid out

150.00 .
52.68 /

g.20./

133.12

Paid in

71.66 r

Balmce

33,911.61

33,761 .61

33,708.93

33,699.73

33,566.61

33,638.27

:t3,638.27

wC If you are experiencing dfficulties qccessing Business Internet Banbfug,
or you jtrst need sonte help, you should call our dedicated lrttentet Banking
helpdesk on 08456 022 014, visit www.hsbc.co.uHbihinfo or talk to your
branch or relalionsltip ntanager.

67 West Street Dorking Surrey RH4 lBW


