

Your statement

contact tel 08457 60 60 60 see reverse for call times text phone 1800 108457 125 563 used by deaf or speech impaired customers www.hsbc.co.uk

Mr P Lisewski
Cloudsoft Limited
Level 2
40 Gledstanes Road
Barons Court
London
W14 9HU

Որդրբիլեիլենյան[[թ.մի]

152 1 // 3 0298 00426 00189 049530

 Account Summary

 Opening Balance
 33,911.61

 Payments In
 71.66

 Payments Out
 345.00

 Closing Balance
 33,638.27

International Bank Account Number GB91MIDL40192291285440

Branch Identifier Code MIDLGB2129G

Sortcode Account Number Sheet Number 40-19-22 91285440 106

1 May to 31 May 2008

Account Name
Cloudsoft Limited

Your Business Current Account details					
Date	Payment type and details		Paid out	Paid in	Balance
30 Apr 08		BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD			33,911.61
01 May 08	SO	RUSSELL & CO	150.00		33,761.61
19 May 08	DD	T-MOBILE	52.68		33,708.93
21 May 08	DR	TOTAL CHARGES			
,		TO 29APR2008	9.20		33,699.73
27 May 08	DD	COMMERCIAL CARD	133.12		33,566.61
31 May 08	CR	GROSS INTEREST			
		TO 30MAY2008		71.66	33,638.27
31 May 08		BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD			33,638.27

If you are experiencing difficulties accessing Business Internet Banking, or you just need some help, you should call our dedicated Internet Banking helpdesk on 08456 022 014, visit www.hsbc.co.uk/bibinfo or talk to your branch or relationship manager.